
June 24  - 27

Results – Traditional Open Boats
R1, June 25 2021 Εκκίνηση: 15:09:00
Time-on-Distance Απόσταση: 2,2 NM
Yacht APM Finish Ellapsed Corrected Obs. Points
ΝΗΡΕΥΣ 153,3 15:41:38 0:32:38 0:27:01 1
ΠΑΡΑΛΟΣ 161,2 15:42:43 0:33:43 0:27:48 2
AROKALI 336,4 15:51:10 0:42:10 0:29:50 3
SIRENE III 77,9 15:45:26 0:36:26 0:33:35 4
ΑΓΙΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 81,3 15:47:18 0:38:18 0:35:19 5
ΑΠΗΛΙΩΤΗΣ 201,3 15:53:07 0:44:07 0:36:44 6
ΧΡΥΣΟΠΗΓΗ 241,2 16:00:50 0:51:50 0:42:42 7
ΙΩ 249,3 16:46:52 1:37:52 1:25:32 8
ΓΡΑΙΓΟΣ 218,5 17:16:39 2:07:39 1:58:48 9

R2, June 26 2021 Εκκίνηση: 12:38:00
Time-on-Distance Απόσταση: 1,21 NM
Yacht APM Finish Ellapsed Corrected Obs. Points
ΠΑΡΑΛΟΣ 161,2 13:20:33 0:42:33 0:39:18 1
ΝΗΡΕΥΣ 153,3 13:22:35 0:44:35 0:41:30 2
SIRENE III 77,9 13:26:30 0:48:30 0:46:56 3
AROKALI 336,4 13:36:43 0:58:43 0:51:56 4
ΑΓΙΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 81,3 13:37:37 0:59:37 0:57:59 5
ΑΠΗΛΙΩΤΗΣ 201,3 13:42:24 1:04:24 1:00:20 6
ΓΡΑΙΓΟΣ 218,5 DNF 10
ΧΡΥΣΟΠΗΓΗ 241,2 DNF 10
ΙΩ 249,3 DNF 10



R3, June 26 2021 Εκκίνηση: 14:16:00
Time-on-Distance Απόσταση: 1,37 NM
Yacht APM Finish Ellapsed Corrected Obs. Points
AROKALI 336,4 14:53:03 0:37:03 0:29:22 1
ΠΑΡΑΛΟΣ 161,2 14:49:16 0:33:16 0:29:35 2
ΝΗΡΕΥΣ 153,3 14:49:15 0:33:15 0:29:45 3
ΑΠΗΛΙΩΤΗΣ 201,3 14:52:25 0:36:25 0:31:49 4
SIRENE III 77,9 14:49:50 0:33:50 0:32:03 5
ΑΓΙΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 81,3 14:59:41 0:43:41 0:41:50 6
ΧΡΥΣΟΠΗΓΗ 241,2 15:11:36 0:55:36 0:50:06 7
ΓΡΑΙΓΟΣ 218,5 15:13:00 0:57:00 0:52:01 8
ΙΩ 249,3 DNF 10

R4, June 26 2021 Start: 14:16:00
Time-on-Distance Distance: 1,37 NM
Yacht APM Finish Ellapsed Corrected Obs. Points
ΝΗΡΕΥΣ 153,3 16:08:00 1:52:00 1:48:30 1
ΠΑΡΑΛΟΣ 161,2 16:08:19 1:52:19 1:48:38 2
SIRENE III 77,9 16:13:26 1:57:26 1:55:39 3
AROKALI 336,4 16:19:54 2:03:54 1:56:13 4
ΑΓΙΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 81,3 16:18:55 2:02:55 2:01:04 5
ΧΡΥΣΟΠΗΓΗ 241,2 16:24:38 2:08:38 2:03:08 6
ΑΠΗΛΙΩΤΗΣ 201,3 16:23:55 2:07:55 2:03:19 7
ΓΡΑΙΓΟΣ 218,5 16:39:53 2:23:53 2:18:54 8
ΙΩ 249,3 16:40:45 2:24:45 2:19:03 9
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